

L

ITEM No.210

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.498/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/06/2003 in MFA 158/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GURUSHANTHAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 15/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For both the
Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Let the original record be summoned.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master